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Posigao N°

1 322
2 327
3 303
4 308
5 304
6 310
7 311
8 324
9 321
10 320
11 317
12 328
13 312
14 307
15 302
16 314
17 301
18 315
19 305
20 300
21 319
22 309
23 325
24 306

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Rafael Pelizzer

Kauan Arioli

Ewerson Lorenzi

Jonathan Dutra Stehling
Carlos Alberto (Betao)
Gabriel Cozer

Augusto Toshiro Matsumori
Alexandre Veloso

Leandro Silva

Mateus Bueno Cordoba
Estevao Alves

Gabriel Alves

Andre Porfirio

LUCAS ALVES SILVA
William Martins (Bizu)

Caio Henrique Oliveira de Lima
Alan Pereira Severiano
Mikael Cristian

Jodo Pedro Almeida

Luiz Filipe Auerswald

Dione Gongalves de Souza Pardal
Fabio Aparecido de Oliveira
Anderson Porfirio

Leonardo Bivilaqua

07/11/2020 - 19:16:27

Resultado por Categoria

PROLOGO HARD IN HELP

4 - Nacional

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

49s112ms
28s823ms
9s228ms
49s600ms
16s158ms
20s522ms
3m31s993ms
1 volta
13s338ms
29s470ms
1m22s158ms
14s742ms

1 volta
29s511ms
8s939ms
1m49s092ms
2s824ms

1 volta
1m39s432ms
3m50s761ms
1 volta
4m30s264ms

2 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
49s112ms
1m17s935ms
1m27s163ms
2m16s763ms
2m32s921ms
2m53s443ms
6m25s436ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

2 voltas

2 voltas

2 voltas

2 voltas

3 voltas

3 voltas

3 voltas

4 voltas

4 voltas

6 voltas
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WARD ENDURD BRASIL Sepjgg
socorg,

Tempo
00:13:32.568

00:14:21.680
00:14:50.503
00:14:59.731
00:15:49.331
00:16:05.489
00:16:26.011
00:19:58.004
00:14:11.135
00:14:24.473
00:14:53.943
00:16:16.101
00:16:30.843
00:13:59.824
00:14:29.335
00:14:38.274
00:16:27.366
00:16:30.190
00:10:32.101
00:12:11.533
00:16:02.294
00:11:50.224
00:16:20.488
00:00:42.671
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